

DHENKANAL BRANCH/

Ac1.00dec..

ZONAL OFFICE 18/1, Ainthapalli Road, Sambalpur, Ph.: 7852946028, 7852946036

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR E-AUCTION FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE/MOVABLE PROPERTIES

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE

(Under SARFAESI Act 2002)

BRANCH / Auth. Officer/ Name & Address of Borrowers / Guarantors <u>DHENKANAL BRANCH/</u> Auth. Officer: Mrs. Geeta Meher, Mob. 9437148818 / Borrower: Mr. Ajay Kumar Barik, S/o-Biswanath Barik, At: Deulasahi, Jubuleetown P.O./P.S/Dist.: Dhenkanal / Guarantor: Biswanath LAST DATE & TIME OF SUBMISSION OF EMD AND DOCUMENTS ON / BEFORE 12.03.2018 upto 4 p.m. movable Properties mortgaged to Bank under Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Asset and Enforcement of Barik, Deulasahi, Jubulee Town Dhenkana DHENKANAL BRANCH / Auth. Officer: Geeta Meher, Mob.: 9437148818 / Borrower: M/s. Santoshi Maa Steel Traders Prop.: Saroj Kumar Sahoo, S/o- Dasarathi Sahoo / Guarantor: Mr. Sasharathi Sahoo, S/o- Kandur Sahoo, Both are At: Bhagirathi Vihar, Gudianali ORIENT COLLIERY BRANCH /
Auth. Officer: Bikash, Mob.: 9430319332 /
Borrowers: 1) Bijay Kumar Sahu, 2) Namita
Sahu, Garrakhai, Belpahar, Jharsuguda/
Guarantor: Subash Chandra Sahu, Near giris

Plot No.: 4073/22209, Khata No.: 3470/ 3356, Area: Ac. 0.030dec., Kissam: Gharabari, Mouza: Dhenkanal Town, Tahasil/ P.S.: Dhenkanal Sadar, standing in the name of **Mr. Ajay Barik**, S/o- Biswanath Baril

Description of Immovable

Movable Properties

Amount dues

as on date of

NPΔ

₹4,55,000/-

Date of Deman

Notice

16.05.2016 ₹28,43,000/

Reserve

P.M. for which they may contact the respective Authorised Officer. (17) The sale is subject to conditions prescribed in the SARFAESI Act/Rules 2002 and the conditions mentioned above. (18) For further details, Contact the Chief Manager, UCO

Bank, Zonal Office, Sambalpur, Mob.: 7064055166. (19) The Notice is also to the Borrower(s) Guarantor(s) in particular and the

> Authorized Officer, UCO Bank Zonal Office, Sambalpur

Sale of Immovable Properties mortgaged to Bank Security Interest Act, 2002 (no. 54 of 2002).	k under Securitization and Reconstruction of Whereas, the Authorized Officer of UCO Ban	of Financial A	Asset and En	سمدانين والمكسمالا	P.O./P.S/Dist.: Dhenkanal / Guarantor: Biswanath Barik, Deulasahi, Jubulee Town Dhenkanal	P.S.: Dhenkanal Sadar, standing in the name of Mr. Ajay Barik, S/o- Biswanath Barik 06.02.2016 03.07.2017 ₹ 2,85,000/-
property/ies pursuant to the notice issued Section with right to sell the same on "AS IS WHERE IS"	n 13(2) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) I	Rules 2002 in	the following	loan accounts	DHENKANAL BRANCH/	All that part and parcel of the immovable
hereunder and whereas consequent upon failure to repay the dues, the undersigned in exercise of power conferred under Section 13(4) of the said Act proposes to realize the Bank's dues by sale of the said property/ies.				Auth. Officer: Geeta Meher, Mob.: 9437148818 / Borrower: M/s. Santoshi Maa Steel Traders,	(Nijagád) At: Bhagirathi Bihar, P.S.: ₹7,96,000/- 20.06.2015 ₹20,18,000/-	
DESCRIPTIONS OF THE IMMOVABLE/MOVABLE PROPERTY					Prop.: Saroj Kumar Sahoo, S/o- Dasarathi Sahoo / Guarantor: Mr. Sasharathi Sahoo, S/o- Kanduri	Odisha, Khata No.: 3470/709, Plot No.: 5422/ 30.09.2014 07.12.2016 ₹ 2,02,000/-
BRANCH / Auth. Officer/ Name & Address of Borrowers / Guarantors	Description of Immovable / Movable Properties	Amount dues as on date of	Date of Demand /Possession	Reserve Price /		standing in the name of Mr. Dasarathi Sahoo
KESINGA BRANCH /	All that part and parcel of property situated	NPA	Notice	EMD	Auth. Officer: U. S. Mishra, Mob.: 7064055166 /	Property in the name of Late Jayaprakash Shaw, Plot No.: 405/584, Khata No.: 103/ ₹26,17,000/- 06.10.2014 ₹54,88,000/-
Auth. Officer: U. S. Mishra, Mob.: 7064055166 / Borrower: Simanchal Mahala, Co-borroer:			12.10,2015	₹12,99,000/-		Chandrapur, NH23, Chainpal, Tahasil: 30.09.2014 12.12.2014 ₹ 5,50,000/-
		as on 30.09.2015	16.01.2016	₹ 1,30,000/-		Shaw, Flat No 3 (2nd floor) Shree Enclave Apartment, Gautam Nagar (Near Mausima
2) Jitendra Kumar Mahala, 3) Rubi Mahala OCC RAJGANGPUR BRANCH /	Mahala All that part and parcel of Immovable property				Chhak) Bhubaneswar / Guarantor: Mr.Rajib Kum ORIENT COLLIERY BRANCH /	nar Jena, S/o- Ramesh Jena, FCI Chhak, At/P.O.: Kulad, P.S.: Nalco Nagar, Dist.: Angul
Auth. Officer: Mrs. Anju Sinha, Mob.: 9861290734	in Khata No.: 74/568, Plot No.: 116/703/947, situated at Mouza: Dhelua, Tahasil:	, ,	13.07,2016	₹15,00,000/-	Auth. Officer: Bikash, Mob.: 9430319332 / Borrowers: 1) Bijay Kumar Sahu, 2) Namita	Property in the name of Bijay Kumar Sahu , Plot No.: 376/16033,376/9314, Khata No.: ₹7,55,759.80 05.02.2017 ₹25,71,500/-
1102. Hari Machine Ltd. Housing Colony.P.O.:	Rajgangpur, Dist: Sundargarh, standing in the name of Tusar Kanta Mohanty	as on 30.06.2016	21.11.2016	₹ 1,50,000/-	Sahu Garrakhai Balbahar Ibarauguda/	[1261/2941, 1261/593, Area: Ac.0.050dec.] as on / /
Guarantor: Mrs. Pragyaanmita Pattanayak, W/	'					
DEOGARH BRANCH / Auth. Officer: Mr. Gopal Mahapatra, Mob.:	Plot No.: 9/366, Khata No.: 30/3, Area: Ac.0.26 dec., Mouza: Ratanpur, Tahasil:	= 0.00.070/	00 07 0045	= 44 47 000/	Auth. Officer: Bikash, Mob.: 9430319332 /	All that part and parcel of property situated at ROR Khata No.: 161/714, Plot No.: 64, \$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
9776282834 / Borrower: UM HOMENEEDS, At: Ratanpur, P.O.: Reamal P.S.: Deogarh Town,	Deogarh, Dist.: Deogarh, standing in the name of Saroj Kumar Debata, Suresh	as on		1	Bandabahal, Mouza: Khadam, Tahasil:	Tahasil: Lakhanpur, Dist.: Jharsuguda, 01 11 2014 02 06 2015
Dist.: Deogarh / Guarantor: Sudhanshu Sekhar Debata, Bhuyan Sahi, Deogarh	Chandra Debata, Sukanta Ku. Debata, Sudhansu Sekhar Debata, S/o- Nrusingha	29.06.2013	25.11.2015	1,12,000/-	Guarantor: Mr. Saroi Kumar Rav. Belpahar	Odisha, Standing in the name of Bhajaman Biswal , S/o- Bhagaban Biswal.
BANARAPAL BRANCH/	Charan Debata Immovable property land in the name of Sri				BRAJRAJNAGAR BRANCH / Auth. Officer: Bikas, Mob.: 9430319332 / Borrower: Smt. Sarita	All that part & parcel of the property situated
Auth. Officer: U. S. Mishra, Mob.: 7064055166 / Borrower: Sri Subash Chandra Pattanayak, S/o- Srinibas Pattanayak, Near Jagannath Temple,	Haramohan Singh & Sri Jarmani Kumar Singh, both S/o- Late Bhupati Kumar Singh,	₹10,61,586/- as on	29.04.2017	₹11,00,800/-	Ghosh, W/o- Mr Ashish Kumar Ghosh, Plot No.: 104, P.H No.: 12 / Guarantor: Mr. Sanwar Milan	P.S/Dist.: Raigarh (Chhatisgarh), Plot No.: (22,41,526)-17.04.2013 (28,00,000)-10.4 Kalindikuni Aras: 1200 Sg ft. standing
Banarpal / Guarantors: 1) Haramohan Singh, 2) Jarmani Kumar Singh, both S/o- Late Bhupati	Khata No.: 761, Plot No.: 1623, Area: Ac1.01dec., at Mouza: Gotamara, Tahasil:		17.07.2017	₹ 1,11,000/-	Ansari, S/o- Mr. Kudrat Hussain Ansari, Bijee Row	
Kumar Singh, At/P.O.: Gotamara, Dist.: Angul	Angul, Dist.: Angul					All that part and parcel of property situated
Auth Officer: II S Mishra Moh : 706/055166 /	Property in the name of Satyapriya Nayak , Plot No.: 1900, Khata No.: 462, Area:	₹ 14,11,087/- as on	15.01.2015	₹ 29,60,000/- /	Borrower: Awdhesh Kumar Singh, So- Kameswar Singh, Thungiadera, Belpahar, P.S.:	11017, Area:Ac 0.080dec, Mouza: Belpahar, 7,23,024/- 05.11.2016 6,50,000/- as on /
Borrower: M/s. Mahadeb Motors, Prop.: Sanjib Kumar Mohapatra, S/o- Brahmananda	Bilubaneswar, Dist Kilulua	16.12.2014	22.12.2015	₹ 2,96,000/-	Belpahar, Dist.: Jharsuguda, Odisha / Guarantors: 1) Rupesh Kumar Singh, S/o- Mr.	Jharsuguda, standing in the name of Mr. 31.10.2016 12.01.2017 65,000/-
Mohapatra, At/P.O.: Badagad, Bhubaneswar-18 Nrusingha Charan Nayak, Plot No.: L/114,GGP (8/ Guarantor: Satyapriya Nayak, S/o- Late				Bindu Singh, Jamakani, Ward No13, Belpahar, I	P.S.: Belpahar, Dist.: Jharsuguda, Odisha, 2. Pappu Sharma , S/o- Mr. Bharat Sharma, Jguda, Odisha, 3. Jagu Sa , S/o- Mr. Balesvar Sa, Samada, Belpahar, P.S.: Belpahar,
BANARAPAL BRANCH / Auth. Officer: U. S. Mishra, Mob.: 7064055166 / Borrower: Biranchi		₹ 6 35 612/-	01.05.2017	₹ 3 60 000/-	Dist.: Jharsuguda, Odisha	
Narayan Samal, S/o- Rabi Samal, At/P.O.: Gotamara, Dist.: Angul / Guarantor: Prabin Kumar	1104/761, Mouza: Gotamara, P.S.:	as on	20.07.2017	1	Auth. Officer: Mahendra Swain, Mob.:	Flat No.: 2F, 2nd Floor, Block-A, 'Sahej ₹17,99,808/- 18.10.2016 ₹ 21,06,000/- Lagoon', Khata No.: 731&172, Plot No.: 533/ as on /
Barah, S/o- Sudam Barah, At/P.O.: Gotamara, Dist.: Angul	Banarpal, Dist.: Angul	10.04.2017	20.07.2017	(00,000/	H/426, Sec-15, Rourkela / Guarantor: Abdul Hal,	2478 & 595 measuring about 1405 sqft. (super 31.05.2016 29.12.2016 ₹ 2,11,000/-built) and one car space situated at Mouza: Brahmani Tarang, Location: Vedvyas
BANARAPAL BRANCH / Auth. Officer: U. S. Mishra, Mob.: 7064055166 /	Land standing in the name of Sri Dhiren Kumar Sahoo , Plot No.: 256/7001, Khata		15 02 2016	₹ 5 6 5 000/	Qtr. No.: H/426, Sec-15, Rourkela	Chowk, Rourkela, standing in the name of Awez Akthar Flat No.: 401 Fourth Floor of Krishna
Borrower: Ganapati Sales Corporation, Prop.: Dhiren Kumar Sahoo, S/o- Padmanabh Sahoo,	No.: 1042/357 Area: Ac. 0.43 dec., Mouza: Santri, P.S.: Banarpal, Unit - 126, Dist.:	as on	/	/	Auth. Officer: Bikas, Mob.: 9430319332 /	
AT/PO-Tulasipal, Dist.: Angul / Guarantor: Parsuram Sahu, AT/PO-Tulasipal, Dist.: Angul	Angul.	01.00.2010	01.12.2010	(07,000/	Kumar Sharma / Guarantor: Anil Kumar Sharma, Both are At: Oram Para Uditnagar, Near Writer	and super builtup Area: 1365 sqft., Mouza: as on / /
BANARAPAL BRANCH / Auth. Officer: U. S. Mishra, Mob.: 7064055166 /	Property in the name of Kumari Samal,	₹ 4 16 392/ ₋	22.06.2016	7 1 70 000/-	workshop, Wakilpara, P.O.: Udit Nagar, Rourkela, Dist.: Sundargarh	Jharsuguda, Dist.: Jharsuguda, standing in the name of Saurav Kumar Sharma
Borrower: Susanta Samal, S/o- Krushna Chandra Samal, At/P.O.: Gotamara, Dist.: Angul/	Area: Ac. 0.04dec, Mouza: Gotamara	as on	27.09.2016	1	Auth. Officer: Bikas. Mob.: 9430319332 /	All that part and parcel of property situated ₹3,74,651/- 12.06.2016 ₹ 12,78,000/- at Khata No.: 1212/93. Plot No.: 325/7079. as on /
Guarantor: Kumari Samal, W/o- Krushna Chandra Samal, At/P.O.: Gotamara, Dist.: Angul					Borrowers: M/s. Maya Enterprises & Manoj Kumar Mukheriee. Sushil Kumar Mukheriee /	Area: Ac.0.037 dec., Mouza: Jharsuguda 31.10.2016 20.02.2017 ₹ 1,28,000/-
BANARAPAL BRANCH / Auth. Officer: U. S. Mishra, Mob.: 7064055166 /	Property in the name of Sarala Singh, W/o-Nagari Mohan Singh, Minakshi Pattnaik,	as on	/	/	- Guarantors: 1) Anita Mukharjee, 2) Manju Rani Mukherjee, Both are At: Infront of L & T Gate,	lJharsuguda, Dist.: Jharsuguda, standing inl
Borrower: Saroj Kumar Singh, S/o- Late Nagari Mohan Singh, At/P.O.: Nuahata, Dist.: Angul /	D/o- Nagari Mohan Singh, Minati Bhukta , D/o- Nagari Mohan Singh, Manoj Kumar Sir				Dhutra, P.O.: Dhutra, Dist.: Jharsuguda JHARSUGUDA BRANCH /	Sushil Mukherjee & Mrs. Manju Mukherjee
Consumptions 1) Consider Circular Malacani Malacani	Lace Bullet and A county Bullet				Auth. Officer: Bikas, Mob.: 9430319332 / Borrowers: 1) Rakesh Kumar Singh, 2) Rekha	All that part and parcel of property situated at Khat No.: 427, Plot No.: 470 (P), Mouza: ₹6,60,793/- 05.09.2016 ₹ 18,00,000/-
Singh, 3) Minati Bhukta, D/o- Nagari Mohan Singh, 4) Manoj Kumar Singh, S/o- Nagari Mohan Singh,	Area: Ac.0.01dec., Plot No.: 2111, Area Ac.0.16dec., Plot No.: 2130, Area: Ac.0.12de	i. Ac.u.usue	C., FIOL NO	ZIIZ, Alea.	Colony, Ekatali, Jharsuguda / Guarantor:	Jharsuguda, standing in the name of Rekha 3 as on / 22.07.2016 ₹ 1,80,000/-
All are At/P.O.: Nuahata, Dist.: Angul	at Mouza: Nuahata, Tahasil: Angul, Dist.: An Property in the name of Mr Jayanta Kumar		1		P.O.: Patrapali, Jharsuguda	Singh and Rakesh Kumar Singh.
SAMBALPUR BRANCH / Auth. Officer: Mrs. Chandrama Girem, Mob.:	Sahu, Khata No.: 644/961, Plot No.: 1896/ 4047, Area: Ac. 0.043dec., Kissam:	₹81,81,272/-	04.03,2017	₹ 1,05,30,000/-	Date & Time of E-Auction: 13.03.2018 betw	veen 10.30 A.M. to 4.00 P.M. (With Unlimited Extension of 5 minutes each)
9438295961 / Borrower: M/s. Sadhna Construction, Prop.: Mr. Jayanta Kumar Sahu, Near Water Tank, Modipara, Sambalpur, Odisha	Gharabari, Mouza: Sambalpur Town Unit No.: 05, Sakhigopinath, P.S/Tahasil/Dist.:	as on	16.06.2017	1 /	Terms & Conditions of Onlin	ne Tender/Auction: on" / bidding through website https://ucobank.auctiontiger.net on 13.03.2018
	Sambalpur, Odisha Property in the name of Mr. Raj Kumar			-	between10.30 A.M. to 4.00 P.M. as per (IST) w	with unlimited extension of 5 minutes each. (2) intending bidder shall hold a valid vised to go through the website: https://ucobank.auctiontiger.net for detailed
SAMBALPUR BRANCH/ Auth. Officer: Mrs. Chandrama Girem, Mob.:	Mahananda , Khata No.: 567/1619, Plot No.: 1216/5784, Area: Ac.0.016dec., Plot No.:		10.03.2017	₹ 27,93,000/-	terms and conditions of auction sale before s	ubmitting their bids and taking part in e-auction sale proceeding. (4) Prospective on from M/s. e-procurement Technologies Ltd. (Auction Tiger) Ahmedabad,
9438295961 / Borrowers: 1) Mr. Raj Kumar Mahananda, 2) Mrs. Kalyani Nanda, Near	1215/5783, Area: Ac. 0.04dec., Total 2 Plots Area: Ac.0.056dec, Kissam: Gharabari,	as on	/ 13.12.2017	_ /	contact details: Mr. Ram Sharma, Mr. Rikin, I	Mr. Vishal & Mr. Rakesh, Land Line no: 079-40230824/823/821/820/800, Mobile 79996111 and 09937220319, e-mail id: support@auctiontiger.net,
Kendriya Vidyalaya, Danipali, P.O.: Bareipali, Dist.: Sambalpur, Odisha	Mouza: Sambalpur Town, Unit No-13, Bareipali, P.S/Tahasil/Dist.: Sambalpur, Odisha				orissa@auctiontiger.net (5) Bids shall be su	bibmitted through online only in the prescribed format with relevant details. (6) Last or before 12.03.2018 upto 4.00 P.M. (7) Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) shall be
SAMBALPUR BRANCH/ Auth. Officer: Mrs. Chandrama Girem, Mob.:	Property in the name of Mr Shyam Sundar Agrawal, Khata No.: 497/1053, Plot No.:	7 E0 44 E00 50	10.00.001=	7 40 04 500:	deposited through RTGS/NEFT Fund Transfe	er to credit of Account Number: 01220210000571, UCO Bank, Zonal Office, 2 (8) A copy of the Bid form along with the enclosure submitted online (also
9438295961 / Borrower: M/s. Aman Bricks & Stone, Prop. Mr Raj Kishore Agrawal/Guarantor:	2928/6578, Area: Ac 0.050dec., Kissam: Gharabari, Mouza: Rengali, P.S.: Katarbhaga,	as on	/	1	mentioning UTR Number) shall be handed ove	tre to the Chief Manager, UCO Bank, Zonal Office, Samabalpur or soft copies of co.in (9) The bid price to be submitted shall be equal to / or more than Reserve
Mr. Shyam Sundar Agrawal, Both are At/P.O.: Rengali, Dist.: Sambalpur, Odisha	Tahasil: Rengali, Dist.: Sambalpur, Odisha	30.09.2017	13.12.2017	₹ 4,64,000/-	Price (RP) and Bidders should improve their	r further offers in multiple of Rs.10,000/- (Rupees Ten Thousand only). (10) The purchase amount (including earnest money already paid), immediately on closure
SAMBALPUR BRANCH / Auth. Officer: Mrs. Chandrama Girem,	All that part and parcel of property situated at Khata No.: 351/207, Plot No.: 185/2740,	20.00	1 /	. ,	of the E-Auction Sale proceedings on the sam	e day of the Sale in the same mode is stipulated in Clause 7 above. The balance
Mob.: 9438295961 / Borrowers: 1) Mr. Srinibas Senapati, 2) Mrs	Area: Ac.0.035dec., & Plot No.: 186/2741,	as on 29.04.2017	07.07.2017	₹ 2,02,000/-	EMD of unsuccessful bidder will be returned	aid within 15 days of acceptance/confirmation of sale conveyed to them. (11) The I on the closure of the E-auction sale proceedings. (12) The sale is subject to
Hemalata Senapati, 3) Mr Purna Chandra Senapati, At: Bhatra, P.O.: Dhanupali, P.S.:					property is sold in "As is Where is" and "As	erantor pays the bank in full before sale, no sale will be conducted. (13) The s is What is" basis and the intending bidders should make discreet enquiries as
Dhanupali, Dist.: Sambalpur, Odisha ROURKELA BAZAR BRANCH /	Senapati, W/o- Purna Chandra Senapati. All that part and parcel of Land & Building &	<u> </u>	1	1	quality of the property before submitting their	des the banks charges and should satisfy themselves about the title, extent and bid. No claim of whatsoever nature regarding the property put for sale, charges
Auth. Officer: Mr. Debasish Kundu, Mob.: 7381754737 / Borrower: M/s. Jai Jaganath	Plant & Machinery on Plot No.: 181 Under		30.01,2014	₹ 49,50,000/-	undersigned has the absolute right and discre	er matter etc. will be entertained after submission of the online bid. (14) The etion to accept or reject any bid or adjourn/postpone/cancel the sale/modify any
Movers Pvt. Ltd., Address-P-178, Kalindi, House Estate, Kolkata-700089	Khata No.: 138/47 of Mouza: Halpur, P.S.: Karanjia, Dist.: Mayurbhanj, Area:	as on 31.03.2014	28.10.2014	₹ 4,95,000/-	duty charges including those of sale certificate	prior notice and assigning any reasons. (15) The purchaser shall bear the stamp e registration charges, all statutory dues payable to Government, taxes and rates
	I Hadan Khata Na i 400/47 at Maisan Halaina	D.C	- Diet : M-:	A	and outgoing both existing and future relating	to the property. The sale certificate will be issued only in the name of successful

Ac.1.890dec., Kissam: Gharabari, Plot No.: 188 Under Khata No.: 138/47 of Mouza: Halpur, P.S.: Karanjia, Dist.: Mayurbhanj, Area Kissam: Gharabari standing in the name of Jai Jagannath Movers (P) Ltd. & Its Director: Sri Pratap Ku. Das

Adda. Co.013.3dect., Moda. Dilenkarial | Town (Nigagad), Mandabasahi, P.S.: | ₹2,51,000/- as on | Sahoo, Both are At: Dolamandap Sahi, Dhenkanal, P.O./Dist.: Dhenkanal, Odisha | Co.013.3dect., Moda. Dilenkarial | Town (Nigagad), Mandabasahi, P.S.: | ₹2,51,000/- as on | 31.03.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2015 | 11.06.2

DHENKANAL BRANCH / Hal Plot No.: 611/7988, Hal Khata No.: 852, Auth. Officer: Geeta Meher, Mob.: 9437148818 Area: Ac.0.013.3dec., Mouza: Dhenkanal

Place: Sambalpur

Date: 09.02.2018

11.06.2015 |₹ 3,18,000/-

₹ 32,000/-